Advanced Industrial Automation
Yo u  d e c i d e
TRAJEXIA
To t a l  Fr e e d o m  i n  M o t i o n  C o n t r o l
Freedom to communicate
Besides a built-in Ethernet port that provides connectivity
meeting today’s and foreseeable future communication
standards, Trajexia also includes interfaces to popular

tr
o
lOrdering Information
Trajexia motion controller
Trajexia - Axes control modules
Trajexia - Communication modules
Mechatrolink-II - Related devices
I/O Cables
Servo System & Frequency Inverters
Note: Refer to Motion & Drives catalogue for detailed specs and ordering information
Computer Software
Name Model
Trajexia Motion Controller Unit. (Trajexia end cover unit TJ1-TER is included) TJ1-MC16
Power Supply for Trajexia system, 100-240V AC CJ1W-PA202
Power Supply for Trajexia system, 24V DC CJ1W-PD022
Name Model
Trajexia MECHATROLINK-II Master Unit (up to 16 Axes) TJ1-ML16
Trajexia Flexible Axis Unit (for 2 Axes) TJ1-FL02
Name Model
Trajexia PROFIBUS-DP slave unit TJ1-PRT
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64-point digital input and 64-point didital output (24VDC) JEPMC-IO2310
Analogue input: -10V to +10V, 4 channels JEPMC-AN2900
Analogue output: -10V to +10V, 2 channels JEPMC-AN2910
Mechatrolink-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
Mechatrolink-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
Mechatrolink-II interface unit For Sigma-II series Servo drives. (Firmware version 39 or later) JUSP-NS115
For Varispeed V7 Inverter
(For Inverter’s version supported contact your Omron sales office)
SI-T/V7
For Varispeed F7, G7 Inverter
(For Inverter’s version supported contact your Omron sales office)
SI-T
Remarks Lenght m Model
I/O Cable for JEPMC-IO2310 With connector on the IO2310 side 0.5 JEPMC-W5410-05
1.0 JEPMC-W5410-10
3.0 JEPMC-W5410-30
Specifications Model
Trajexia Motion Perfect and CX-Drive V1.2 or higher TJ1-Tools
Motion
controller